

INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL, INC.
2018 Summary Price REVISED

City of Vancouver

	Bid Description	Units	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1A	Mobilization	LS	1.00	\$ 72,935.38	\$ 72,935.38
2A	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1.00	\$ 45,152.08	\$ 45,152.08
3A	Flaggers	HR	650.00	\$ 65.04	\$ 42,276.00
4A	Portable Changeable Message Sign	EA	6.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
5A	Sequential Arrow Sign	HR	120.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,800.00
6A	1/4-Inch Chlp	SY	-	\$ -	\$ -
7A	Latex Modified Slurry Seal Type 2	SY	60,000.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 102,000.00
8A	3/8-Inch Asphalt Rubber Chip Seal	SY	206,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 824,000.00
9A	Micro-Surfacing Type 2	SY	-	\$ -	\$ -
10A	Micro-Surfacing Type 3	SY	90,000.00	\$ 2.64	\$ 237,600.00
11A	Asphalt for Fog Seal	SY	188,000.00	\$ 0.29	\$ 54,520.00
12A	Raised Pavement Marker Type 1	HUND	49.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 13,475.00
13A	Raised Pavement Marker Type 2	HUND	9.00	\$ 383.00	\$ 3,447.00
14A	Paint Line	LF	-	\$ -	\$ -
15A	Painted Wide Lane Line	LF	-	\$ -	\$ -
16A	Plastic Line	LF	500.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,500.00
17A	Plastic Stop Line	LF	1,200.00	\$ 7.54	\$ 9,048.00
18A	Plastic Crosswalk Line	SF	7,600.00	\$ 3.29	\$ 25,004.00
19A	Plastic Traffic Arrow	EA	139.00	\$ 144.40	\$ 20,071.60
20A	Plastic Traffic Letter	EA	184.00	\$ 131.80	\$ 24,251.20
21A	Plastic Bicycle Lane Symbol	EA	85.00	\$ 220.80	\$ 18,768.00
22A	Plastic Railroad Crossing Symbol	EA	-	\$ -	\$ -
23A	On-Street Parking Stall Markers	EA	-	\$ -	\$ -
24A	Painted Access Parking Space Symbol	EA	-	\$ -	\$ -
25A	Thermoplastic Triangle Speed Bump Marking	EA	42.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 7,560.00
26A	Green Pavement Marking	SY	-	\$ -	\$ -
27A	Parking Stripe	LF	-	\$ -	\$ -
28A	Removing Paint Line	LF	25,000.00	\$ 0.34	\$ 8,500.00
29A	Removing Plastic Line	LF	1,200.00	\$ 5.09	\$ 6,108.00
30A	Removing Plastic Crosswalk Line	SF	7,600.00	\$ 2.37	\$ 18,012.00
31A	Removing Plastic Traffic Marking	EA	700.00	\$ 64.80	\$ 45,360.00
32A	Removing Raised Pavement Markings	LS	1.00	\$ 5,050.00	\$ 5,050.00
33A	Removing Green Pavement Marking	SY	-	\$ -	\$ -
				TOTAL	\$ 1,601,438.26

Clark County

	Bid Description	Units	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1B	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 127,125.90	\$ 127,125.90
2B	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$ 106,971.76	\$ 106,971.76
3B	FLAGGERS	HR	1,000.00	\$ 65.04	\$ 65,040.00
4B	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	4.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
5B - opt 1	MICRO-SURFACING TYPE 2	SY	590.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,850.00
6B	LATEX MODIFIED SLURRY SEAL TYPE 2	SY	380,994.00	\$ 1.70	\$ 647,689.80
7B	3/8-INCH ASPHALT RUBBER CHIP SEAL	SY	299,423.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,197,692.00
8B	ASPHALT FOR FOG SEAL	SY	5,839.00	\$ 0.29	\$ 1,693.31
9B	REMOVING PLASTIC LINE	LF	880.00	\$ 5.27	\$ 4,637.60
10B	REMOVING PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE	SF	464.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 1,067.20
11B	REMOVING PLASTIC TRAFFIC MARKING	EA	16.00	\$ 62.80	\$ 1,004.80
				TOTAL	\$ 2,171,772.37

City of Camas

	Bid Description	Units	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1C	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 10,270.82	\$ 10,270.82
2C	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1.00	\$ 6,470.61	\$ 6,470.61
3C	FLAGGERS	HR	100.00	\$ 65.04	\$ 6,504.00
4C	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	2.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
5C	3/8-INCH ASPHALT RUBBER CHIP SEAL	SY	58,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 232,000.00
6C	ASPHALT FOG SEAL	SY	58,000.00	\$ 0.29	\$ 16,820.00
6C	PAINT LINE	LF	31,000.00	\$ 0.27	\$ 8,370.00
7C	PLASTIC STOP LINE	LF	260.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 1,872.00
8C	PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE	SF	928.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 3,340.80
9C	PLASTIC TRAFFIC ARROW	EA	10.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,350.00
	PLASTIC STOP	EA	-	\$ -	\$ -
10C	PLASTIC RAILROAD CROSSING SYMBOL	EA	-	\$ -	\$ -
11C	REMOVE PAINT LINE	LF	-	\$ -	\$ -
12C	REMOVE PLASTIC LINE	LF	260.00	\$ 5.26	\$ 1,367.60
13C	REMOVE PLASTIC CROSSWALK LINE	SF	928.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,088.00
14C	REMOVE PLASTIC TRAFFIC MARKINGS	EA	-	\$ -	\$ -
15C	REMOVE PLASTIC STOP	EA	2.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
				TOTAL	\$ 295,653.83
					\$ 4,068,864.46